
KRT-1500 Template for notification of transactions by
persons discharging managerial responsibilities (PDMR)
and persons closely associated with them

The person liable:

PDMR Closely associated person (natural
person)

Closely associated person (legal
person)

      
 

Info about the one who reports

Last name EVJE

First name KAROLINE STOCK

Business name

 

Closely associated person (legal person)

Business name  Jörn Ryberg Holding AB

Org no.  
Business name  Jörn Ryberg Holding AB

LEI code  

 
 

About PDMR

Last name Ryberg

First name Jörn

Position / Role  Board member

 

Initial notification or amendment to prior notification

Initial Amendment

 

Details about the issuer or emission allowance market participant

Business name  ENDÚR ASA

LEI number 5967007LIEEXZXIIHC31

 
 
Skjemaversjon: 46345
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KRT-1500 Template for notification of transactions by
persons discharging managerial responsibilities (PDMR)
and persons closely associated with them

 

Description of the financial instrument/type of instrument

Instrument Share

ISIN code NO0010379779

Name of the financial instrument

Nature of the transaction

Transaction type Disposal

Share option program

The transaction is linked to an excersise of a share option program Yes No

Currency of the transaction  
Currency NOK

Price(s) and volume(s)

Price per unit 40.5

Volume 134 575

Aggregated information  
Average price per unit 40.50000

Aggregated volume 134 575

Total amount  5 450 287.500000

Date of the transaction

Date 3/9/2023

Place of the transaction

Trading venue XOSL - Oslo Børs

 

Comment  

 
 

3/9/2023 5:27:28 PM
 AR

541176123
3/

9/
20

23
 5

:2
7:

28
 P

M
 A

R
54

11
76

12
3

2


